09.10.18

16.10.18

23.10.18

30.10.18

06.11.18

13.11.18

20.11.18

29.11.18

04.12.18

11.12.18

Newcastle
+ University

School of Natural and Environmental Sciences,

Chemistry Research Seminars: 2018

Tuesdays at 2 p.m., Room 2.76 Bedson Building

Dr Robert Pal
Research website

Professor Anthony Meijer (Research website)

& Professor Martin McCoustra (Research website)

Professor Gion Calzaferri
Research website

Prof Marcel Jaspars
Research website

Dr James Knight
Research website

Dr Jenny Clark
Research website

Professor Stuart James
Research website

Prof Matthew Fuchter
Research website
*Alternative Day and Venue*
BEDSON Building 1.75

To be confirmed

Dr AnnMarie O’'Donoghue
Research website

Durham

Sheffield /

Heriot-Watt

Bern

Aberdeen

Newcastle

Sheffield

Queen’s
University
Belfast

Imperial

Durham

All are welcome. Speakers are asked to address a general audience drawn from all parts of
the subject and related areas, and ranging from Stage 4 undergraduates to senior academic
staff. There are usually other opportunities to meet visiting speakers during the day; contact
Daniel Cole (daniel.cole@ncl.ac.uk )



mailto:daniel.cole@ncl.ac.uk
https://www.sheffield.ac.uk/physics/contacts/clark#tab00
https://www.ncl.ac.uk/nes/staff/profile/jamesknight2.html#background
https://www.abdn.ac.uk/ncs/profiles/m.jaspars/
https://pure.qub.ac.uk/portal/en/persons/stuart-james(15da029a-d87e-4f0c-9724-56a2ff3557da).html
https://calzaferri.dcb.unibe.ch/
https://www.imperial.ac.uk/people/m.fuchter
https://www.dur.ac.uk/chemistry/staff/profile/?id=2776
https://www.hw.ac.uk/staff/uk/eps/mrsm.htm
https://www.sheffield.ac.uk/chemistry/staff/profiles/anthony_meijer
https://www.dur.ac.uk/research/directory/staff/?mode=staff&id=6011

	
	School of Natural and Environmental Sciences,
	Chemistry Research Seminars: 2018

