



School of Natural and Environmental Sciences, Chemistry Research Seminars: 2018

Tuesdays at 2 p.m., Room 2.76 Bedson Building

09.10.18	Dr Robert Pal Research website	Durham
16.10.18	Professor Anthony Meijer (Research website) & Professor Martin McCoustra (Research website)	Sheffield / Heriot-Watt
23.10.18	Professor Gion Calzaferri Research website	Bern
30.10.18	Prof Marcel Jaspars Research website	Aberdeen
06.11.18	Dr James Knight Research website	Newcastle
13.11.18	Dr Jenny Clark Research website	Sheffield
20.11.18	Professor Stuart James Research website	Queen's University Belfast
29.11.18	Prof Matthew Fuchter Research website *Alternative Day and Venue* BEDSON Building 1.75	Imperial
04.12.18	To be confirmed	
11.12.18	Dr AnnMarie O'Donoghue Research website	Durham

All are welcome. Speakers are asked to address a general audience drawn from all parts of the subject and related areas, and ranging from Stage 4 undergraduates to senior academic staff. There are usually other opportunities to meet visiting speakers during the day; contact Daniel Cole (daniel.cole@ncl.ac.uk)